
 

 
791 SE Kayak St., P.O. Box 775  Lee, Florida 32059    850-567-1197   http://familytreehomeschool.com  

                                                                                          MONTHLY REPORT  

   Family Tree Private School 
STUDENT’S NAME:                                                                      MONTH:                            YEAR:   __________              

   

KEEP COURSES IN THE SAME ORDER MONTH TO MONTH It is suggested to make a “Master” copy at the 
beginning of the year with all the core subjects written across the top, then make 10 copies for the 10 
months of school. Add electives on the right (or other courses if they are added later). For high school, 
list specific subject names, such as Biology for Science, Algebra 2 for Math, English II for English, etc. 
  

DAY OF 

MONTH

P/A  
Present
/Absent

WORD 

BUILDING/
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ENGLISH   

______

MATH 

__________

SOC. STUD     

__________

SCIENCE      

_________

OTHER OTHER

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
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26 
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28 

29 

30 
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NUMERICAL AVERAGE:            

TOTAL NUMBER OF DAYS ATTENDED   _________    SPECIAL AWARDS OR RECOGNITION FOR MENTION ON REPORT CARD:    
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________  

TO SUBMIT MONTHLY REPORT: Scan to email: nancy@familytreehomeschool.com, or mail: PO Box 775 Lee, FL 32059 

 

http://familytreehomeschool.com/
mailto:nancy@familytreehomeschool.com

